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Women / SB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kanyen Whitworth353
Spirals

8.400 9.100 9.2259.550 36.275
6T 4T 2 3 1 

1 

Karly Murray431
Texas Dreams

8.750 8.800 9.4009.300 36.250
2T 10 3 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Craft425
Texas Dreams

8.850 9.000 9.0009.200 36.050
1 8T 4 6T 3 

3 

Kathryn Willis355
Spirals

8.350 9.100 9.3509.175 35.975
9 4T 5 2 4 

4 

Giovanna Calanche-Palmer429
Texas Dreams

8.750 9.250 9.0008.775 35.775
2T 1 10 6T 5 

5 

Lili Simpson349
Spirals

8.700 9.125 8.7509.150 35.725
4 3 6 8T 6 

6 

Katy Newton207
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.400 9.150 8.3509.750 35.650
6T 2 1 11 7T

7T

Trinity Bold357
Spirals

8.450 9.050 9.1509.000 35.650
5 6T 7 5 7T

7T

Megha Babaria508
Texas Dreams

8.400 9.000 8.4508.850 34.700
6T 8T 9 10 9 

9 

Ella Sayer351
Spirals

8.100 9.050 9.2007.250 33.600
10 6T 11 4 10 

10 

Rafaela Contreras433
Texas Dreams

7.450 7.900 8.7508.875 32.975
11 11 8 8T 11 

11 
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